



ELI'S CHEESECAK

007697 - Cheesecake Tres Leches 9"

Tender genoise soaked in the traditional three milks, layered with rich creamy mousse and topped with a dusting of cocoa created the perfect sweetness and density for our take on the classic Latin American favorite. We still take our time to slow bake our cheesecakes in small batches, and allow our highest quality all-natural ingredients to develop to their optimum flavors. We use only quality ingredients like cultured cream cheese and cultured sour cream



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 14
Serving size 1SLICE (138g)

Amount per serving
Calories 428.29

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 28.31g	46%
Saturated Fat 17.93g	90%
Trans Fat 1.02g	
Cholesterol 152.57mg	51%
Sodium 219.6mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 35.96g	13%
Dietary Fiber 0.44g	2%
Total Sugars 27.27g	
Includes Added Sugar	%
Protein 6.59g	
Vitamin D 11.96mcg	60%
Calcium 134.73mg	10%
Iron 0.56mg	3%
Potassium 105.93mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

Ingredients

Whipping Cream (Cream, Carrageenan), Sponge Cake [Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour, Maltodextrin, Wheat Gluten, Mono- and Diglycerides, Propylene Glycol Esters, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Aluminum Sulfate), Soy Flour, Salt, Sodium Caseinate, Sodium Stearate, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Xanthan Gum, Datem, Egg Yolk, Whey], Egg, Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gum), Sugar, Milk, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan and Vitamin D3), Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Water, Modified Corn Starch, Natural Flavor, Natural Flavor, Cocoa, Xanthan Gum, Soy Lecithin.

Allergens

Contains:



May Contain:



Free From:



Handling Suggestions

KEEP FROZEN, 9 months. 5 days refrigerated

Serving Suggestions

Defrost overnight in the fridge or 2-3 hours room temperature

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Defrost overnight in the fridge or 2-3 hours room temperature

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
ELI'S CHEESECAK	Eli's Cheesecake	Ice Cream & Frozen Novelties

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
424111	007697	40081988241119	4	4 / 68.0 ONZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Catch Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
19.75lb	17lb	No	USA	Yes	No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
20.75in	10.7in	9.52in	1.24ft3	8x8	270DAYS	0°F / 10°F



ELI'S CHEESECAK

007697 - Cheesecake Tres Leches 9"

Tender genoise soaked in the traditional three milks, layered with rich creamy mousse and topped with a dusting of cocoa created the perfect sweetness and density for our take on the classic Latin American favorite. We still take our time to slow bake our cheesecakes in small batches, and allow our highest quality all-natural ingredients to develop to their optimum flavors. We use only quality ingredients like cultured cream cheese and cultured sour cream



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	428.29	Total Fat	28.31g	Sodium	219.6mg
Protein	6.59	Trans Fats	1.02g	Calcium	134.73mg
Total Carbohydrates...	35.96g	Saturated Fat	17.93g	Iron	0.56mg
Sugars	27.27g	Added Sugars		Potassium	105.93mg
Dietary Fiber	0.44g	Polyunsaturated Fat	1.15g	Zinc	0.38
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat	8.06g	Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	152.57mg		
Vitamin A(IU)	947.9	Vitamin D	11.96mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C	0.58mg	Folate	1.23mg	Riboflavin	0.15mg
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

